2

39

Leder Brothers
Gurganus Cash Store
Dr. R. B. Whitaker

R. B. lecRoy
Rozier Williams
F. kK. Canady
Woodie Hall

We He McLamb
John Hinson

C. 3. Sasser

He G. Sodwin
George F. Brown
George lioore

A. E. Towell

F. 0. Carter
Step'en G. VNorth

wWwestern Union Tel. Co.

MeDaniel Eolce Ins.
Gulf Refining Co.
Jdce D. Sikes

Rodent Control Fund
M. Meares

A. C. Coleman

T. E. Burns

A. B. Ward

W. A. Baldwin

J. F. Brown

Homer V. Hammond
Lacy C. Stanley
Chester A. Farley
A. H. Seszsions

J. C. WNye. 3r.

E. A. Maultsby

J. L. Thurston & Co,
W. H. Bullard
Elton Ward

New Columbus Hotel
C. S. Sasser

De De Cox

H. L. Shaw

Bud Stephens

F. A. Creech

A, K. Fullen & Co.
Juiton's Drug Store
¥rs. Lois F. Lewis
He. C. 3tanlev

State Dept. of Con-
gervatlion & Levelop.
Out Door Poor

There being no further business to come before the Board at this time,

ad journment was voted in order until i¥onday, March 18th 1940,

To
To
To

To
To

For Cutting Leamon Jacols's Hair

To
To
To
To
To
To
To
Te
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
Vo)
To

0O 0o

q -5 R0 3

J

i
To
To

account
account

services rendered in Gaston Norris
case

account
February

various
canveyan
conveyan
capturin
capturin
various
services
rent of
conveyan
three we
account
Insuranc
1l gal oi
various
account
listing
listing
listing
listing
listing
listing
listing
listing
listing
listing
listing
listing
account
various
variocus
statemen

Up-keepr of Jaill

conveyances

ces of Grady Ward
ce of Lina Parker

g still

g Still

Conveyances
rendered Sherilf

bBox Wo. 588

ces of Woodrow Jodw'n

eks Court Reporter

€s on Hospltal
1 for Sewing Rooms
investigation

taxes
taxes
tax s
taxes
Taxes
taxes
taxes
tLaxes
taxes
taxes
taxes
Ltaxes

services
services
t for jurors

For capturing one still

To
Tc
To
To
To
To
To
To

To

conveyan
various
various
repalir o
itemized
account
services
crushing

account

ces of Harry <~Lrown
services rendered
servicses rendered

f Court House
account

rendered jurors
corn at County Home

For month of Hebruary

AT

%%fﬂ/ﬂy

Chairman of The Board

The Honorable board of County Commissioners met in their Said office

March 18th 1640, according to adjournment.

PROVED:

7.29
.67.,08

25.00
27.00
518.50
.70
3.40
300
2.00
5.00
5.00
9.60
g.00
1.00
1.70
137.50
4.56
76.20
. 34
5.00
1.71
122.30
107.50
120.00
76.65
44,35
1C8.85
100.60
73.20
100.05
56.50
3.75
256.50
72.54
28.70
2.50
83.57
5.00
4,90
45 .50
18.60
127.75
033.75
¢.50
82.50
1.55

243.53

CloBacclo ., .

Clerk to Roard

Members of the Board present;




W. L. Hobts, Chairman
H. G. Avant

R. C. Benton

G. C. Hinson

C. A. Small

A. .. Baldwin, Clerk to Board

The following business was transacted.

Ordered: that 45 acres €0 acres and 10C acres of land In Western Prong
township be valued at :$10.00 per acre for 193° and prior years due by Nrs.

Bessie Powell and she be allowed to pay at 6% penalty and 3 Court Cost.

Ordered: that _ Wobles be allowed to pay Allce WNobles, Est. in Cerro
0

Gordo township for 1¢39 asa prior year taxes due Tor $100.00.

Crdered: that Report submitted by A. . Pullen & Company of Raleigh, N. C.
on audit of D. L. Gore, Clerk Superior Court, office from July lst 1938 to

June 30th 1¢3% be a nroved and accepted.

Crdered: that C. B. Inman be allowed to pay 1935 to 1738 tax by paying

same at 6% flat and $3.00 court cost.

Cn motion H. G. Avant seconded br G. C. Hinson, it is ordered that the
Eoard of Commissioners ct Columbus County respectfully request the Fublic
Works Administration to reclassify the Project costs in accordance with the
attached requested for change in Classiflication of Project Cost on Docket No.

W. C, 1452-F Columbus County Hospital, Whiteville, North Carolina.

The Board of County Commissioners met in Regular adjourned session and set
as a Board of aprraisers anc review and the followlng tax adjustments were

made

ECCUE TCWNSHIP

D. =. Reynolds Reduced from $1300.00 to §1,000.00

BOLTON TCWISHIP

Haywood Campbell Reduced from 3,000.00 to 2,520.00
C. W. Stephens " " 2.250.0 to  2,000.00

UG LILL TOWASHIP

Hde Mo
noon

Gore jeduced from $1,125,00 to  600.00
n n n 500.00 to 400.00




Mrs. Retha Jackson

Yrs., Alice 1. Grecen

Rempsey oleman
« i Dudney
. E. Hammond, Heirs

le

T
v

Love Titmer Company
e D. Watts

vrs. Ida . Woolard

W. D. Brocks

I'rs. Sallie Smith

David Garrell
2. C. Hinson

J. Frank Boswell

reduced from $1,650.00 To $800.00

CELRRO GORDO TOWISHIP

Reduced From $1,632.00 To 1,400.00

FAIR BLUFF TOWIS!IP

Reduced from £1,200.00 to 4650.00
n " "27105.00 to 1,500.00
Increased ™ 2,000.00 to 2,400.00

LEES  TOWNSHIP

teduced from $14,325.00 to $12,610.00
n n 2,205.00 to § 2,500.00

RANSOM TCWHSHIP

Reduced from £6,000.00 to $5500.00

TATUM TOWNSHIP

“educed from %1,000.00 To $500.00
" " 270.00 To 200,00

WELCHES CRUEK TOWNSHIF

Reduced from §1,815.00 to $1,500.00

WILLIANMS TOWNSHIP

Reduced from §1,350.00 To $1,200.00
Increased from3,715.00C to $4,000.00

SCUTH WIL: IANS

4

Reduced 1,425.00 to $1,000.00




L. L.
D. L,
lrs. Gertrude

Fore
Harrelson, Heirs
Thompson

He G. Avant

VMrs. Blanche 3. Lewls
Mollie Hill Thompson
Jesse Thompson

Fe Mo Whi te/g/,_

Name
Alexander Lewls
Alexander Lewis
Je e & Ellen Falrcloth
W. J. Fowler

B. A. Marlowe
W. B. Shaw

B. D. Todd
Jesse Hilburn
J. E. Britt

E. P. Gathi
non & "lng

-

" n "

4] t n

Boon "

n " "

n o on "

n o n "

" oon n
Kollie Faircloth
1]

H 1]

Jo M. Faircloth
W. . Robinson
no n

Hi 4] 2
" 1] 11
We. H. Robinson
n " 7"
" n 14
17" " n
non "
1" 1] "
" " "

Mrs. Berfha Stephens
" " n

1" " 1

" n "
Jahn Lacewell

John Lacewell

John Lacewell, est.
J?hn Lagewell, eﬁt.
t

" n L]

John Lacewell, est
Moses Lacewell
Moses Lacewell
Moses Lacewell
Voses Lacewell
Aoses La%ewell

4] i
n n

Increased from {1500.00 to

Reduced
Reduced

WEITEVILLE

from 2,275.00 to
from 2,050.,00 to

TOWHSHIP

Reduced
Reduced
Rcdéuced
Heduced
Reduced

Year's Tax

1931 tax
1¢37 tax
1¢28 tax
1939 tax

1939 tax
1938 tax
1939 tax
1639 tax
1838 tax
1830 tax
1931 tax
1922 tax
1633 tax
1934 tax
1035 tax
1836 tax
1637 tax
1939 tax
1622 tax
1923 tax
1824 tax
1226 tax
1925-tax
1626 tax
1628 tax
1929 tax
1930 tax
1931 tax
1932 tax
1934 tax
1635 tax
1936 tax
1837 tax
1635 tax
1836 tax
1€37 tax
1838 tax
1629 tax
1631 tax
1934 tax
1¢35 tax
19256 tax
1937 tax
1628 tax
1529 tax
1¢31 tax
1632 tax
1933 tax
1634 tax
1635 tax
1636 tax
1987 tax

from 2,25

0.00

from 3,375.00

from 5
from 1,7
from 2,7

55.00
60.00
50.00

Ordered: that the follcwing refunds be granted:

leason

to
to
to
to
to

$2,000.00
2,000.00
1,850.00

52,000.00
2 00,00
300.00
1,200.00
2,250.00

Board refunding
Board refunding

Board refund poll
ard $52.person prorerty

Error
Error
Brrer
Error
Error

Board
n

1"
n
e
4]
"

listt
List:
Listi
List

ng val.
ng
ng

?ng

in paying
allowing

"
"
"
e
tt
"
"
n
n
2 d
"
"
1
"
n
n
n
"
e
4
H
n
"

Board refundlng

"
it
n
n
t
"
L}
]
"
n

n
n
"
"

Amount

G4 .65
3.05
3.00

2.68
@4&@
.00
1.00
1.00
16.53
3.43
24
«30
1.20
.92
3.62
.47
36
.04
8.99
12,11
12.85
3.00
21.24
15.830
156.08
12.12
20.54
8.52
11.98
9.54
12.47
4,97
1.59
4,43
1.12
1.36
.76
24
.18
3.64
2.62
062
.46
1.78
2.22
39
.20
.78
.64
3.34
77
47




Koses Lacewell 1838 tax Board refunding 12
3] " n

n 1839 tax .02
Eurman C. Jenrette 1940 tax Error Listing also
in South wWilliams 2.00
Larry Lee, Est. 192¢ tax Refunding %+ court
f ‘ cost 3.00

Ordered¢ that the following General County Bills be allowed and paild:

State School for Blind and Deaf To clothing for M.Blackman 2.90
A, W. Baldwin To petty cash for March 127.25
Sinclair Refining Compamy To account 9.71

There being no further business to come before the Board at this time,

ad journment was voted in order until Monday April 1, 1¢40.

o

@

Approved:
%//7; %C/ (iirBacct, . .
Chairman of Board 4 Clert to the Board

The lionorable Board of County Commissioners met in thelr saild o”flce

April 1st 1940. It bveing first Monday, members ¢ the Board Present;

Ww. L. Hobks, Chalrman
v, 3. Avant

=. C. Eenton

T. C. Hinson

C. A. Small

A. W, Baldwin, Clerk

Minutes of the last meetin: beling read and a rroved the follow'ng business

was transacted.




